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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO VEHICULO
PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM YACAR
ALFONSO VENTIN GIL CROSSCAR
LEIRO DESGUACES KINCAR
VICTOR MANUEL FERNADEZ ARAUJO MT
PORTAS MOTOR KINCAR
DAMIAN MATEO ABAL SUSAVILA MT
TORRES COMPETICION YACAR
FERNANDO LOPEZ COSTA CROSS
PORTAS MOTOR KINCAR
ISMAEL NEIRA FONTENLA

ESUCERIA ESTRADENSE LIFELIVE
MARTIN FERNADEZ CARBIA TNS
ARTEIXO MOTORSPORT YACAR
ADRIAN ANDRES HURTADO CROSS
ESCUDERIA ESTRADENSE KINCAR
MIGUEL IGLESIAS GALLEGO

BREOGAN MOTOR YACAR
DANIEL ALEJANDRO REMUINAN GRANA CROSS
DESGUACES TINO RACING KINCAR
DAVID MAQUIEIRA PINEIRO

YACAR RACING YACAR
JAVIER RAMILO QUEIJO CROSS
CUNTIS V.T LABASE
SERGIO FERNADEZ FIGUEIRAS SX01
BIERZO RACING YACAR
ANTONIO VILORIA MERAYO

YACAR RACING YACAR
ABEL JURADO PALACIO 2025
YACAR RACING YACAR
DARIO CALVINO DOMINGUEZ CROSS
YACAR RACING YACAR
ALBERTO GOMEZ GONZALEZ SCX
ESCUDERIA ESTRADENSE KINCAR
MANUEL REY VALLADARES

CARRACEDO COMPETICION YACAR
JAVIER MARTINEZ CARRACEDO CROSS
MAKI SPORT YACAR
JACOBO ANDUJAR MOURE

DESGUACES TINO RACING KINCAR
ALEJANDRO FARINA NUNEZ

YACAR RACING YACAR
DAVID MANTEIGA SANCHEZ

YACAR RACING YACAR
NICANOR RODRIGUEZ POUSA CROSS
ESCUDERIA ESTRADENSE YACAR
ADRIAN PICANO LORENZO

ESCUDERIA ESTRADENSE KINCAR
MIGUEL GONZALEZ VALINO

YACAR RACING YACAR
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ ESTEBAN CROSS
BIERZO RACING YACAR
SAUL BLANCO ALVAREZ

ESCUDERIA ESTRADENSE YACAR
IVAN PICANO LORENZO CROSS FIA
PORTAS MOTOR KINCAR
JAVIER REGO FRAGA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM KINCAR
ABEL GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM YACAR
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ CROSS FIA
PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM KINCAR
ELOY RODRIGUEZ ALONSO

LEIRO DESGUACES KINCAR
DANIEL CASTRO CASTRO

PORTAS MOTOR YACAR

JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BELLO
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COPA PIRELLI 4X4

COPA PIRELLI DIANTEIRA

COPA INICIACION ESCUDERIAS

SAIDA

15:12:00

15:13:00

15:14:00

15:15:00

15:17:00

15:18:00

15:20:00

15:21:00

15:22:00

15:23:00

15:26:00

15:28:00

15:29:00

15:30:00

15:31:00

15:32:00

15:33:00

15:34:00

15:35:00

15:36:00

15:37:00

15:38:00

15:39:00

15:40:00

15:41:00

15:42:00

15:43:00

15:44:00

15:45:00

15:46:00

15:47:00

15:48:00

15:49:00



21.06.2025 - 14:20 h.

escuderiasanpaio

L\ CGRV

B N

DEPORTE
GALEGO

Hora Presentacién Control Horario 3° Manga

Deputacién

]

e

CGRM

ORD

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

az

s (8 (g [z (o) (g (g [ [ (s [ [¢] [ [¢f [¢ (s [5] (&) &) [¢f [&] [2] [¢]

CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

LEIRO DESGUACES
ROBERTO MOURINO DIz

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ANTONIO LAGO FERREIRA

SAN PAIO
VICENTE MATO TABOADA

SAN PAIO
JUAN PUENTE PEREZ

ONE SEVEN
ANTONIO PEREZ OROZCO

ESCUDERIA ESTRADENSE
ROBERTO BARREIRO FUENTES

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
ISMAEL CAMPO ALONSO

O CONVENTO MOTORSPORT
ALBERTO VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ

DESGUACES TINO RACING
SAMUEL PEREZ CALVINO

PORTAS MOTOR
RAQUEL RUEL GONZALEZ

CUNTIS V.T
FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ PEREZ
ELIAS GONZALEZ GIL

DESGUACES TINO RACING
JAIME PEREZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALO CARDLDAGIL

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
DANIEL VICENTE MARTINEZ
SILVIA MARIA VICENTE CRESPO

DESGUACES TINO RACING
CELESTINO IGLESIAS CORES
JORGE IGLESIAS CORES

CUNTIS V.T
MANUEL OSORIO GRANDE
ALBERTO DOS REIS GONZALEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO GARCIA
DAVID RIALALONSO

RALLYACTIVIDAD COMPETICIO
ENRIQUE CASTRO FERNANDEZ
JOSE MANUEL CASTRO FERNAND

DESGUACES TINO RACING

MANUEL SANTIAGO MARTINEZ RODRIGU

MARIA MARTINEZ CHAN

ARES RACING
JUAN MANUEL CAGIAO CHAS
IVAN BERGONDO GARCIA

DESGUACES TINO RACING
EDUARDO GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ
IVAN LOPEZ PEDREIRO

RACING STAGE SERVICE
DIEGO VILA FERNANDEZ
ALEX ALONSO SAMPAYO

MAIS MOTOR
MARCOS LISTA VARELA
MARTIN FARINA PAYEIRO

DESGUACES TINO RACING
AARON FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
JESUS TOBIO CATORIRA

DESGUACES TINO RACING
CARLOS MAQUIEIRA CAMINO
JOSE MANUEL ANGUSTIA CASTRO

MRT
RUBEN ORDONEZ OUSINDE
SABELA GONZALEZ CAMPOS

YACAR RACING
SANDRA GARCIA CAMBON
JESUS MANUEL ROMERO CASTRO

ESCUDERIA SURCO
VALENTIN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ADOLFO BUCETA COBAS

VEHICULO

KINCAR
KINCAR
KINCAR
KINCAR
YACAR
CROSS
KINCAR
KINCAR
YACAR
CROSSCAR
KINCAR

KINCAR

CAN AM
MAVERICK

CAN AM

CAN AM
MAVERICK

FORD
FIESTANS

SKODA
FABIARS

DACIA
DUSTER

MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO V

FORD
FIESTAR2

CITROEN
SAXO

FORD
FIESTAR2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
106

PEUGEOT
106

CITROEN
SAXO

MINI
ONE

SUBARU
IMPREZA
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COPA MRF

COPA PIRELLI 4X4

COPA PIRELLI DIANTEIRA

COPA INICIACION ESCUDERIAS

SAIDA

15:50:00

15:51:00

15:52:00

15:53:00

15:54:00

15:55:00

15:56:00

15:57:00

15:58:00

15:59:00

16:02:00

16:03:00

16:04:00

16:07:00

16:08:00

16:09:00

16:11:00

16:12:00

16:13:00

16:14:00

16:15:00

16:16:00

16:17:00

16:19:00

16:20:00

16:21:00

16:22:00
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DESGUACES TINO RACING
JOSE PENA ANDRADE
LUCIAREGOS PENA

ARTEIXO MOTORSPORT
DAVID VARELA VARELA
ERLANTZ FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

CUNTIS V.T
GONZALO FERNANDEZ FIGUEIRAS
ESTEBAN REY FERNANDEZ

MRT
ALEJANDRO BOADO MORANDEIRA
NICOLAS MOAR GRANA

SAN PAIO
AARON ALONSO PEREZ
SERGIO FREIRIA SANTOS

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
IVAN VAZQUEZ FREIRE
ADRIAN VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ

DESGUACES TINO RACING
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS
CHRISTOPHER TELMO DIAZ

ARTEIXO MOTORSPORT
ESTEFANO DOMINGUEZ LEMA
FATIMA VINA FRAGA

DESGUACES TINO RACING
EMILIO PEREZ IGLESIAS
ALVARO SANTALLA VAZQUEZ

DESGUACES TINO RACING
JONATAN REPRESAS GONGALVES
MARIA TERESA LOPEZ MARTINEZ

DESGUACES TINO RACING
BRAIS FERNANDEZ OTERO
ADRIAN ALONSO PEREZ

TOURO MOTOR
IVAN CASAL GAGO
JOSE MANUEL LINEIRA SOMOZA

CANTERA COMPETICION
PABLO DE MIRANDA QUINTAS
LEIRE DE MIRANDA GONZALEZ

DESGUACES TINO RACING
OSCAR CHAMORRO GONZALEZ
JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ PINEIRO

SAN PAIO
JOSE ANTONIO LODEIRO CARBIA
RUBEN IGLESIAS FERRADANS

PENA AUTOCROSS ARTEIXO
MIGUEL ANGEL CHAS RIVEIRO
JOSE ANTONIO CARRO RIVEIRO

ARTEIXO MOTORSPORT
ADRIAN LODEIRO FERNANDEZ
ALBA GONZALEZ PAREDES

BUXA MOTOR POIO
HUGO FANDINO GONDAR
ALFONSO PRIETO TEIJEIRA

AS PONTES MOTORSPORT
IVAN CAGIAO MARTINEZ
SARA CAGIAO TEIJEIRO

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
ALEJANDRO MALLO GARCIA
ANGEL CAMPELLO LOPEZ

ESCUDERIA BERBERECHO
BRAIS RAMALLO BLANCO
ANXO RAMALLO BLANCO

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
JESUS VIGO TARRIO
JORGE FERREIRA PINEIRO

PENA AUTOCROSS ARTEIXO
IKER QUEIJAS LOPEZ
UXIA VECINO CARRO

RALLYACTIVIDAD COMPETICIO
TAMARA PEREIRA TATO
ADRIANA BOO FREIRIA

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
IVAN VILAS FRAGA

VEHICULO

PEUGEOT
205

PEUGEOT
306

HONDA
CIVICTYPER

FORD
FIESTAST

CITROEN
SAXO

BMW
COMPACT

BMW
E36

BMW
E36COMPACT

BMW
E30 325

BMW
E36

BMW
E36

BMW
E36 COMPACT

BMW
COMPACT

BMW
E36 323

FORD
FIESTAST

RENAULT
CLIO SPORT

PEUGEOT
206

PEUGEOT
309

PEUGEOT
106

PEUGEOT
206

CITROEN
AX 16V

SUZUKI
SWIFT SPORT

NISSAN
MICRA

CITROEN
AX SPORT

OPEL
CORSAA
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COPA MRF

COPA PIRELLI 4X4

COPA PIRELLI DIANTEIRA

X | COPA INICIACION ESCUDERIAS

SAIDA

16:23:00

16:24:00

16:25:00

16:26:00

16:27:00
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16:30:00

16:31:00

16:32:00

16:33:00
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16:35:00

16:36:00

16:37:00

16:38:00

16:39:00
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16:41:00

16:42:00
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16:46:00
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